1982 TOMN OFFI CES

PUTNAM VALLEY

SUPERVI SOR
Sallie S. Sypher Dem
Roberts Dr., Putnam Valley

TOWN CLERK & TAX COLLECTOR
Patricia R Pettersen* Dem
Hewi tt St., Lake Peekskill

*ELECTED TO FI LL VACANCY AS OF 11/3/81

TOWN JUSTI CE
| hor Wowt schuk Rep
OGscawana Lake Rd., Putnam Vall ey

Arthur Burstein Dem
Fl oradan Lodge, Putnam Vall ey

COUNCI LMVAN
N. Kevin Carosella Dem

Wal nut Rd., PO Box 374, Lake Peekskill

Sanmuel J. diverio Rep

Peekskill Hollow Rd., Putnam Vall ey

Sal Sant anor ena Dem
Finnerty Place, Putnam Vall ey

VACANT

ASSESSOR
Ronal d Fiorentino Dem
Lake Shore Dr., Putnam Valley

Philip W Ol ando Dem
Luigi Rd., Putnam Valley

Philip J. Keating, Jr. Dem
OGscawana Lake Rd., Putnam Vall ey

SUPERI NTENDENT OF HI GHWAYS
Paul Kast uk Dem

Peekskill Hollow Rd., Putnam Vall ey

TERM

2 yrs.

4 yrs.

4 yrs.

4 yrs.

4 yrs.

4 yrs.

4 yrs.

4 yrs.

4 yrs.

4 yrs.

2 yrs.

2 yrs.

ELECTED  EXPI RATI ON
11/3/81 12/ 31/ 83
11/ 6/ 79 12/ 31/ 83
11/ 6/ 79 12/ 31/ 83
11/ 3/ 81 12/ 31/ 85
11/ 6/ 79 12/ 31/ 83
11/3/81 12/ 31/ 85
11/ 3/ 81 12/ 31/ 85
11/ 6/ 79 12/ 31/ 83
11/ 6/ 79 12/ 31/ 83
11/ 3/ 81 12/ 31/ 85
11/ 3/ 81 12/ 31/ 83
11/3/81 12/ 31/ 83



1982 TOMN OFFI CES

PUTNAM VALLEY

SUPERVI SOR
Sallie S. Sypher Dem
Roberts Dr., Putnam Valley

TOWN CLERK & TAX COLLECTOR
Patricia R Pettersen* Dem
Hewi tt St., Lake Peekskill

*ELECTED TO FI LL VACANCY AS OF 11/3/81

TOMWN JUSTI CE
| hor Wowt schuk Rep
OGscawana Lake Rd., Putnam Vall ey

Arthur Burstein Dem
Fl oradan Lodge, Putnam Vall ey

COUNCI LMAN
N. Kevin Carosella Dem

Wal nut Rd., PO Box 374, Lake Peekskill

Sarmuel J. diverio Rep
Peekskill Hollow Rd., Putnam Vall ey

Sal Sant anor ena Dem
Finnerty Pl ace, Putnam Vall ey

Howard D. Aronow* Dem
Roaring Brook Lake, Putnam Vall ey

TERM

2 yrs.

4 yrs.

4 yrs.

4 yrs.

4 yrs.

4 yrs.

4 yrs.

4 yrs.

** APPO NTED TO FI LL VACANCY AS OF 4/20/ 82

ASSESSOR
Ronal d Fiorentino Dem
Lake Shore Dr., Putnam Valley

Philip W Ol ando Dem
Luigi Rd., Putnam Valley

Philip J. Keating, Jr. Dem
OGscawana Lake Rd., Putnam Vall ey

SUPERI NTENDENT OF HI GHWAYS
Paul Kast uk Dem
Peekskill Hollow Rd., Putnam Vall ey

4 yrs.

4 yrs.

2 yrs.

2 yrs.

ELECTED  EXPI RATI ON
11/3/81 12/ 31/ 83
11/ 6/ 79 12/ 31/ 83
11/ 6/ 79 12/ 31/ 83
11/ 3/ 81 12/ 31/ 85
11/ 6/ 79 12/ 31/ 83
11/3/81 12/ 31/ 85
11/ 3/ 81 12/ 31/ 85
11/ 6/ 79 12/ 31/ 83
11/ 6/ 79 12/ 31/ 83
11/ 3/ 81 12/ 31/ 85
11/ 3/ 81 12/ 31/ 83
11/3/81 12/ 31/ 83



